
STARTERS & ANTIPASTI PIZZA  

All our pizzas are of medium size of 12” 
and are topped with fresh tomato sauce 
with 100% mozzarella! 

SALAD

PASTA CHOOSE THE TYPE OF PASTA WITH YOUR 
FAVOURITE SAUCE....

Fusilli    Penne   Spaghetti  Egg Tagliatelle*  Gluten Free* 

DESSERT

OUR HOMEMADE BREAD v 
Bread is baked in seconds straight for your order
FOCACCIA CON AGLIO v 
Pizza Dough Baked with Garlic 
FOCACCIA CON AGLIO & MOZZARELLA v 
MARINATED OLIVES v 
Marinated Olives, Greek Feta Cheese, Peppers & Oregano 
CAPRESE v 
Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Basil and extra Virgin 
Olive Oil! Served on Rocket Leaves 
AFFETTATO MISTO TO SHARE 
Platter with a selection of 4 italian cured meat 
BRESAOLA
Italian cured beef, Rocket Leaves and Parmesan Shave

£ 3.50

£ 3.95

£ 4.50
£ 3.90

£ 8.50

£14.80

£14.80

MIXED SALAD  v 
Crispy Leaf Salad, Romaine Lettuce, Peppers & Red Onions & Chopped Tomato 
SPECIALE v 
Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Leaf Salad, Chopped Tomatoes, Olives, Mozzarella & 
Mediterranean Salted Anchovies with a Vinagrette Dressing & Our Homemade Bread 
GREEK v 
Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Leaf Salad, Feta Cheese, Capers, 
Olives & Red Onion with Balsamic Dressing & Our Homemade Bread 

£ 4.95

£ 8.90

£ 8.90

NAPOLETANA v 
Tomato sauce with Basil by Delicious 
ARRABBIATA v 
Tomato, Chilli Sauce & Garlic 
PESTO ANO ARTICHOKES v 
Basil Pesto Sauce & Slices of Artichoke Hearts 
FUNGHI v 
Mushrooms, Garlic, Parsley & Cream
POLLO E FUNGHI 
Marinated chicken breast, Mushroom, Garlic & Cream 
AMATRICIANA 
Tomato, Unsmoked Bacon, Onion & Chilli 
BOLOGNESE 
Classic Bolognese Sauce By Delicious 
CARBONARA 
Bacon, Egg, Cream & Parsley 
TONNO E OLIVE 
Tomato Sauce, Tuna & Black Olives 
Dips Of Fresh Grated Parmesan  • £.1.00 extra  *  £1

TEL: 020 7482 3460 

£ 7.65

The pizzas are all cooked on a thin and crispy Real Italian Pizza Base and then 
baked in an authentic brick oven with rotating plate and a window display. 

1. MARGHERITA  v  
Fresh Tomato Sauce & 100% Pure Mozzarella 
2. NAPOLETANA 
Marinated Salted Anchovies, Black Olives & Capers 
3. HAWAII 
Pineapple, Prosciutto Cotto Ham & Fresh Basil 
4. TRENTINA 
Mushrooms, Prosciutto Cotto Ham & Parmesan 
5. DELICIOUS 
Artichokes Hearts, Asparagus & Parmesan 
6. AMERICA 
Peppers, Chilli & Spicy Salami 
7. CALABRESE 
Buffalo Mozzarella, Prosciutto Cotto Ham & Basil 

£ 8.50

£ 10.90

£ 10.90

£ 10.90

£ 10.90

£ 10.90

£ 11.90

£ 13.90

£ 12.90

DRINKS
FOLDED NUTELLA PIZZA WITH 
ICING SUGAR 
Baked in our stone hearth oven 
HOMEMADE TIRAMISU 

£ 6.80

£ 6.80

SOFT DRINKS 
Water 0,5 Lt Still, Sparkling  

Water 1,5 Lt Still, Sparkling 

Can Coke, Tango, 7 Up                    

Fruit Juices 500 ml                               

( Orange, Mango ) 

Birra Peroni - Moretti 330 ml        

SPECIALS SOME OF THE BEST SELLERS
MOST LOVED DISHES!

HOMEMADE TRUFFLE RAVIOLI 
Truffle and Ricotta ravioli with Porcini mushrooms, sage and Pecorino cheese

BIGOLI AL NERO DI SEPPIA
Venetian Pasta with Cuttlefish cooked in its ink

£ 17.50

£ 17.50

£ 12.90

£ 12.90

£ 13.90

£ 13.90

£ 14.50

Recipe certified by the laboratory of 
the West London University.
Healthy, Light, High in Fibre, Rich 
in Omega 3 Low in Fat, and Sugar!
Good for your spirit too! 
Choose the alternative pizza base or 
homemade tagliatelle  for  just  £2
Turn the page for more info........

Savoiardi Biscuits softened with 
espresso coffee layered with sweet 
double cream and mascarpone cheese 
topped with cocoa powder

8. RAGGIO DI SOLE    
Eggs, asparagus, marinated Chicken and Spinach
9. EMILIANA 
Prosciutto Crudo Parma Ham, Rocket leaves & Parmesan 
10. QUATTRO FORMAGGI 
Brie, Gorgonzola and Parmesan 
11. CARBONARA
Unsmoked Bacon, Parmesan, Egg and black pepper
12. VEGETARIANA  v 
Mushrooms, Peppers and Courgettes
13. MEAT ME UP
Beef ragout, spicy Salami, Chicken and Unsmocked Bacon
14. SALSICCIA E COURGETTES
Marinated Italian Sausage, Courgettes and caramelized Onion
15. TARTUFONA
No Tomato sauce, Gorgonzola, Mushrooms, Speck and Truffle oil
16. BRESAOLINA
Bresaola (Beef cured Meat), Rocket and Parmesan shavings

£ 12.90

£ 12.90

NEW IN GREAT BRITAIN

 EXTRA TOPPINGS
Meat, vegetables and cheese                                           Buffalo mozzarella, parma ham. Speck and Bresaola

Tomato Sauce, 100% Mozzarella, Buffalo Mozzarella, Chicken, Sausage, spicy Salami, unsmoked 
Bacon, Prosciutto Cotto ham, Beef ragout, Parma ham, Speck, Bresaola, salted Anchovies, black 
Olives, Capers, Pineapple, Mushrooms, Artichokes hearts, Asparagus, Peppers, Egg, Spinach, 
Rocket, Courgettes, caramelized Onion, Parmesan, Gorgonzola, Brie.


