# **STARTERS & ANTIPASTI**

OUR HOMEMADE BREAD V	£ 3.50
Bread is baked in seconds straight for your order	
FOCACCIA CON AGLIO v	£ 3.95
Pizza Dough Baked with Garlic	
FOCACCIĂ CON AGLIO & MOZZARELLA V	£ 4.50
MARINATED OLIVES V	£ 3.90
Marinated Olives, Greek Feta Cheese, Peppers & Oregand	)
CAPRESE V	£ 8.50
Buffalo Mozzarella, Tomatoes, Basil and extra Virgin	
Olive Oil! Served on Rocket Leaves	
AFFETTATO MISTO TO SHARE	£14.80
Platter with a selection of 4 italian cured meat	
BRESAOLA	£14.80
Italian cured beef, Rocket Leaves and Parmesan Shave	





# SALAD

MIXED SALAD V	£ 4.95
Crispy Leaf Salad, Romaine Lettuce, Peppers & Red Onions & Chopped Tomato ${\bf SPECIALE}\ {\bf V}$	£ 8.90
Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Leaf Salad, Chopped Tomatoes, Olives, Mozzarella &	
Mediterranean Salted Anchovies with a Vinagrette Dressing & Our Homemade Bread	
GREEK V	£ 8.90
Romaine Lettuce, Crispy Leaf Salad, Feta Cheese, Capers,	
Olives & Red Onion with Balsamic Dressing & Our Homemade Bread	

### PASTA

CHOOSE THE TYPE OF PASTA WITH YOUR £ 7.65

### Fusilli Penne Spaghetti Egg Tagliatelle\* Gluten Free\*

#### NAPOLETANA V

Tomato sauce with Basil by Delicious

### ARRABBIATA V

Tomato, Chilli Sauce & Garlic

### PESTO ANO ARTICHOKES V

Basil Pesto Sauce & Slices of Artichoke Hearts

### FUNGHI **v**

Mushrooms, Garlic, Parsley & Cream

#### **POLLO E FUNGHI**

Marinated chicken breast, Mushroom, Garlic & Cream

### AMATRICIANA

Tomato, Unsmoked Bacon, Onion & Chilli

### **BOLOGNESE**

Classic Bolognese Sauce By Delicious

### CARBONARA

Bacon, Egg, Cream & Parsley

### **TONNO E OLIVE**

Tomato Sauce, Tuna & Black Olives

Dips Of Fresh Grated Parmesan • £.1.00 extra \* £1

## **SPECIALS**

SOME OF THE BEST SELLERS MOST LOVED DISHES!

### HOMEMADE TRUFFLE RAVIOLI

£ 17.50

Truffle and Ricotta ravioli with Porcini mushrooms, sage and Pecorino cheese

#### **BIGOLI AL NERO DI SEPPIA**

£ 17.50

Venetian Pasta with Cuttlefish cooked in its ink







### **PIZZA**

All our pizzas are of medium size of 12" and are topped with fresh tomato sauce with 100% mozzarella!

The pizzas are all cooked on a thin and crispy Real Italian Pizza Base and then baked in an authentic brick oven with rotating plate and a window display.

	- *	
1. MARGHERITA V	£ 8.50	
Fresh Tomato Sauce & 100% Pure Mozzarella <b>2. NAPOLETANA</b>	£ 10.90	
Marinated Salted Anchovies, Black Olives & Capers <b>3. HAWAII</b>	£ 10.90	
Pineapple, Prosciutto Cotto Ham & Fresh Basil <b>4. TRENTINA</b>	£ 10.90	
Mushrooms, Prosciutto Cotto Ham & Parmesan <b>5. DELIGIOUS</b>	£ 10.90	
Artichokes Hearts, Asparagus & Parmesan <b>6.AMERICA</b>	£ 10.90	
Peppers, Chilli & Spicy Salami 7. CALABRESE	£ 11.90	
Buffalo Mozzarella, Prosciutto Cotto Ham & Basil  8. RAGGIO DI SOLE	£ 13.90	The value
Eggs, asparagus, marinated Chicken and Spinach <b>9.EMILIANA</b>	£ 12.90	
Prosciutto Crudo Parma Ham, Rocket leaves & Parmesan  10. QUATTRO FORMAGGI		£ 12.90
Brie, Gorgonzola and Parmesan  11. CARBONARA		£ 12.90
Unsmoked Bacon, Parmesan, Egg and black pepper  12. VEGETARIANA V		£ 12.90
Mushrooms, Peppers and Courgettes  13. MEAT ME UP		£ 12.90
Beef ragout, spicy Salami, Chicken and Unsmocked Bacor  14. SALSICCIA E COURGETTES	ı	£ 13.90
Marinated Italian Sausage, Courgettes and caramelized	Onion	
<b>15. TARTUFONA</b> No Tomato sauce, Gorgonzola, Mushrooms, Speck and Truf	ffle oil	£ 13.90
16. Bresaolina		£ 14.50

#### **EXTRA TOPPINGS**

#### Meat, vegetables and cheese

Buffalo mozzarella, parma ham. Speck and Bresaola

Tomato Sauce, 100% Mozzarella, Buffalo Mozzarella, Chicken, Sausage, spicy Salami, unsmoked Bacon, Prosciutto Cotto ham, Beef ragout, Parma ham, Speck, Bresaola, salted Anchovies, black Olives, Capers, Pineapple, Mushrooms, Artichokes hearts, Asparagus, Peppers, Egg, Spinach, Rocket, Courgettes, caramelized Onion, Parmesan, Gorgonzola, Brie.

### NEW IN GREAT BRITAIN

Bresaola (Beef cured Meat), Rocket and Parmesan shavings

Recipecertifiedbythelaboratoryof the West London University. Healthy, Light, Highin Fibre, Rich in Omega 3 Lowin Fat, and Sugar!

Good for your spirit too! Choosethealternativepizzabaseor homemadetagliatelleforjust£2

Turnthepageformoreinfo......



### DESSERT

### FOLDED NUTELLA PIZZA WITH $~\pounds~6.80$ ICING SUGAR

Baked in our stone hearth oven

HOMEMADE TIRAMISU

Savoiardi Biscuits softened with espresso coffee layered with sweet double cream and mascarpone cheese topped with cocoa powder





£ 6.80

### DKINKS

### SUFT DRINKS

Water 0,5 Lt Still, Sparkling
Water 1,5 Lt Still, Sparkling

Can Coke, Tango, 7 Up

Fruit Juices 500 ml

( Orange, Mango )

Birra Peroni - Moretti 330 ml





TEL: 020 7482 3460